Easy-to-collect filter and TEM grid samples for time-resolved aerosol
chemistry measurements on-board UAV and mobile platforms
Brechtel Manufacturing, Inc.
1789 Addison Way
Hayward, CA 94544
510-732-9723
Features:

•	 Air quality monitoring
•	 Studies of health impacts by aerosols
How to Order
Part No. Description
9401 8-channel Filter Sampler
9400 Base Module MINI PC with UAV Reader software
CHEM-FIL100 Package of 100 sample filters for 9401 Filter
Sampler
ACC-FILTKit Maintenance kit for 9401 Filter Sampler
ACC-FILT-TEMkit Set of 10 TEM grid holder plates and inlet nozzles
to sample particles onto TEM grids in 9401 FILT
ACC-PC Laptop computer pre-loaded with UAV Reader
software
8008 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(0.5 µm cut size, 0.7 lpm flow)
8009 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(1.0 µm cut size, 0.7 lpm flow)
8010 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(1.0 µm cut size, 2.0 lpm flow)
8011 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(2.0 µm cut size, 2.0 lpm flow)
ACC-PWR External 12VDC power supply for ground operation
of any 94XX-series instrument
ACC-UAV-Reader UAV Reader Software Installation Package on USB
Drive
ACC-Battery
External 12VDC Li-Ion battery for any Model
9400 module (Power:3.6AH, Wt:440g,
Size:67x31x106mm)
ACC-FILT-Inlet3DA